SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL COMMITTEE
INQUIRY INTO THE ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING AND COUNTER-TERRORISM

9.00 am

10.00 am

10.45 am
11.00 am

11.45 pm

FINANCING BILL 2006

PUBLIC HEARING - MELBOURNE

Legislative Council Committee Room

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.00 am
11.45 am

12.30 pm

Parliament House
Spring Street

Tuesday 14 November 2006

9.00am - 12.30pm

PROGRAM

CPA Australia (Sub 2)
Ms Judy Hartcher, Manager, Business Policy
Institute of Chartered Accountants (Sub 2)

Ms Catherine Kennedy, Professional Standards Consultant
Insurance Australia Group
Ms Ann Stubbings, Australian General Counsel

Break
Liberty Victoria (Sub 1)

Dr Joo-Cheong Tham, Committee Member
Minter Ellison

Mr Richard Batten, Partner

Mr George Spiteri, Senior Lawyer
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