SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL COMMITTEE INQUIRY INTO THE ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING AND COUNTER-TERRORISM FINANCING BILL 2006

PUBLIC HEARING – MELBOURNE

Legislative Council Committee Room Parliament House Spring Street

Tuesday 14 November 2006

9.00am - 12.30pm

PROGRAM

9.00 am -	10.00 am	CPA Australia (Sub 2)
		Ms Judy Hartcher, Manager, Business Policy
		Institute of Chartered Accountants (Sub 2)
		Ms Catherine Kennedy, Professional Standards Consultant
10.00 am -	10.45 am	Insurance Australia Group
		Ms Ann Stubbings, Australian General Counsel
10.45 am -	11.00 am	Break
10.45 am - 11.00 am -		<i>Break</i> Liberty Victoria (Sub 1)
11.00 am -		Liberty Victoria (Sub 1)
	11.45 am	Liberty Victoria (Sub 1) Dr Joo-Cheong Tham, Committee Member
11.00 am -	11.45 am	Liberty Victoria (Sub 1) Dr Joo-Cheong Tham, Committee Member Minter Ellison